Rev. 08.29.25
WALL/CEILING/FLOOD
LIRA WALL SCONCE
Lira Wall Sconce (LWS)—a light column blending beauty, design,
and expression into a single powerful luminaire.
Available in Warm (3000K), Neutral (4000K) and Cool (5000K).
Enjoy creating various lighting effects for all different applications
or can be continuous warm, neutral, or cool white for an even

50,000
Hours*
60,00
Hours*
100,000
Hours**
25°C Up to 700mA 58,000 173,000 95.7% 91.6% 89.6% 82.1%
*Reported extrapolations per IESNA TM-21                   **Projected extrapolations per IESNA TM-21
LED KELVIN RANGE
3000K 70 CRI 4000K 70 CRI 5000K 70 CRI
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LIRA WALL SCONCE- LUMEN DATA CHART
PART NUMBER LUMENS Lm/W WATTS
LWS-SYM-22-30K7 2863 130 22
LWS-SYM-22-40K7 2892 131 22
LWS-SYM-22-50K7 3037 138 22
LWS-SYM-44-30K7 5726 130 44
LWS-SYM-44-40K7 5784 131 44
LWS-SYM-44-50K7 6073 138 44
LWS-SYM-66-30K7 8590 130 66
LWS-SYM-66-40K7 8676 131 66
LWS-SYM-66-50K7 9110 138 66
LWS-SYM-88-30K7 11453 130 88
LWS-SYM-88-40K7 11568 131 88
LWS-SYM-88-50K7 12147 138 88
5
Powder Coat Finish
3-5 mil Powder Coat
Primer Layer